LOVE ISLANMD CAKES

From:

Love Island Cakes
Leoforous Christou Keli 7
Apt 101

8574 Kissonerga

Cyprus

Invoice Number

Invoice

INV-LIC4200

Invoice Date = 18th March 2021

hello@love-island-cakes.com

To:
Sivan Saitowitz
Sivangal2@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty
1

Thanks for choosing Love Island Cakes | hello@love-island-cakes.com

Total Due
Service Rate/Price
Gift Hamper €79.00

4 decorated cupcakes (with Mom, Dad,
Shaya, Yahav), 3 decorated biscuits, 12
macarons, shortbread, chocolate truffles,
white chocolate blondies and a Pink
Champagne candle in a box finished with
ribbon

Delivered to Agiou Georghiou, Villa No 2,
Sea Breeze Villas, Chloraka on 19th March

2021
+357 99 752604 Liran Azarya
Foil (helium filled) balloon 'Sweet €6.00
baby girl'
Sub Total
Tax
Paid
Total Due

€0.00

Sub Total
€79.00

€6.00

€85.00
€4.05
-€85.00

€0.00
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