## Invoice

From:	Invoice Number	INV-LIC4200
Love Island Cakes	Invoice Date	18th March 2021
Leoforous Christou Keli 7	Total Due	€0.00
Apt 101		
8574 Kissonerga		
Cyprus		
hello@love-island-cakes.com		

## To:

Sivan Saitowitz Sivangal2@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
1	Gift Hamper 4 decorated cupcakes (with Mom, Dad, Shaya, Yahav), 3 decorated biscuits, 12 macarons, shortbread, chocolate truffles, white chocolate blondies and a Pink Champagne candle in a box finished with ribbon Delivered to Agiou Georghiou, Villa No 2, Sea Breeze Villas, Chloraka on 19th March 2021 +357 99 752604 Liran Azarya	€79.00	€79.00
1	Foil (helium filled) balloon 'Sweet baby girl'	€6.00	€6.00

Total Due	€0.00
Paid	-€85.00
Тах	€4.05
Sub Total	€85.00